

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Const ⁿ of Road from					
Kharkee tal (Dih tal) to Railway					
Gumti Koshaya					
Agency:- Pawan Kumar Singh.					
Agreement No - 24 SBJ/2019-20 M.M.S.Y (SC)					
Date of start:- 15-11-2019					
Date of Completion:- 14-08-2020					
Accepted Rate - 0.50% below.					
<u>Measurement</u>					
(1)	Construction of Bench.				
	mark - do - do - 6/11				
	5 x 30 cm				= 15cm
	5 x 30 cm				= 15cm
	41 x 6 cm				Total = 300 cm
	Total Qty =				0.300 Km
(2)	Construction of Reference				
	Pillar - do - do - 6/11				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract of Cost</u>				
$\left(\frac{1}{1}\right)$	Providing and fixing of wearing B.M and R.F pillars -- do --				
	-- do -- do -- E/I				
	(T.M.B Page No - 34)				
	Qty - 6 Nos.				
	@ Rs 2478.42 / Nos				Rs 14871 = 00
$\left(\frac{2}{2}\right)$	Providing clearing and grubbing Road land				
	-- do -- do -- A/I				
	(T.M.B Page No - 35)				
	Qty - 0.2802 Hec				
	@ Rs 49174.86 / Hec				Rs 13779 = 00
$\left(\frac{3}{20}\right)$	Construction of G.S.B				
	Graveling - I -- do -- G/I				
	(T.M.B Page No - 35)				
	Qty - 23.678 m ³				
	@ Rs 3109.17 / m ³				Rs 73619 = 00
$\left(\frac{4}{21}\right)$	Construction of kerb m				
	ker-3 -- do -- do -- G/I				

Continuation

Total Rs - 102269 = 00

Blk. 102267-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
LTMB Page No- 35					
Qty- 83.97 m ³					
@ Rs 179.14/m ³					
@ Rs 3871.27/m ³					325071=00
@ Rs 7920.31/m ³					1418844
$\left(\frac{5}{22}\right)$ Construction of C.C					
Pavement 1130 -- do --					
-- do -- 6/1					
LTMB Page No- 36					
Qty- 179.14 m ³					
@ Rs 7920.31/m ³					1418844=00
$\left(\frac{6}{12}\right)$ Construction of					
Gravel bed -- do --					
-- do -- 6/1					
LTMB Page No- 36					
Qty- 410.69 m ³					
@ Rs 3109.17/m ³					Rs- 1276905=00
$\left(\frac{7}{16}\right)$ Providing 103 mm br-3					
-- do -- do- 6/1					
LTMB Page No- 36					
Qty- 142.60 m ³					
@ Rs 3871.27/m ³					Rs- 552043=00
$\left(\frac{8}{17}\right)$ Providing and laying					
Primer coat with					
Bitumen emulsion					

Continuation

Total Rs 3675132=00

3675132=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D	
(351) do do E/I					
(TMB Page No-41)					
Qty- 1901.33 m ²					
@ Rp- 49.85/m ²				Rp- 94781=00	
(9/18) Providing and applying tack coat with Bitumen emulsion .. do ..					
-- do -- E/I					
(TMB Page No-42)					
Qty- 1901.33 m ²					
@ Rp- 16.68/m ²				Rp- 31714=00	
(10/19) Providing laying and rolling of close-graded Bitum Surface 20mm thickness --					
-- do -- do -- E/I					
(TMB Page No-42)					
Qty- 1901.33 m ²					
@ Rp- 241.79/m ²				Rp- 459723=00	
(11/25) E/W in excavation for foundation culvert .. do .. E/I					
(TMB Page No-36)					

Continuation

Total Rp- 4261350=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) (36)	Providing M15 P.C.C as levelling course in foundation do-- do -- E/I				
	(T.M.B Page No - 37)				
	Ety - 8.54 m³				
	@ Rs 6199.44/m³			Rp - 52943=00	
(13) (34)	Construction of P.C.C. Mason sub Structure -- do -- do - E/I				
	(T.M.B Page No - 37)				
	Ety - 45.49 m³				
	@ Rs 7134.63/m³			Rp - 324554=00	
(14) (38)	Providing and laying R.C.C Pipe MP3 for culvert P.C.C M.I. do-- do -- Q/I				
	(T.M.B Page No - 37)				
	Ety - 22.50 RM				
	@ Rs 1286.30/RM			Rp 28942=00	
	Total Rp - 4679952=00				

Dt 4.6.79 952200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\left(\frac{15}{39}\right)$ Providing Painting on Parapet wall + 20 Cost - - do - - do - 611 (TMB Page No - 37) Qty - 37.44 m^2 @ Rs. $108.00/\text{m}^2$ Rs - $4062 = 00$					
$\left(\frac{16}{40}\right)$ C/c in excavation for Protection wall - - do - - do - 611 (TMB Page No - 38) Qty - 54 m^3 @ Rs. $258.39/\text{m}^3$ Rs - $13986 = 00$					
$\left(\frac{17}{41}\right)$ Providing P.C.C. MIS in foundation - - do - - do - 611 (TMB Page No - 38) Qty - 5.4 m^3 @ Rs. $6199.44/\text{m}^3$ Rs - $33477 = 00$					
$\left(\frac{18}{42}\right)$ Providing P.C.C. in Sub structure M20 - - do - - do - 611 (TMB Page No - 38) Qty - 52.325 m^3 @ Rs. $7134.63/\text{m}^3$ Rs - $373320 = 00$					
Total Rs - $5104791 = 00$					

Bl no 5104791=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\left(\frac{19}{78}\right)$ Providing P.C.C. 1:2:4 in coping over pro- tection wall - do. - do - - - 6 ft (T.M.B Page No- 38) Qty - 1.2 m^3 @ Rs 7134.43/m ³ Rs 8562=00					
$\left(\frac{20}{27}\right)$ Providing Reinforced Cement Concrete M15 grade kilometre local stone - - - do - - - 6 ft (T.M.B Page No- 43) Qty - 2 Nos. @ Rs 2436.69/No Rs 4973=00					
$\left(\frac{21}{28}\right)$ Providing 200 mm Stone - - - do - - - 6 ft (T.M.B Page No- 43) Qty - 3 Nos. @ Rs 681.28/No Rs 2044=00					
$\left(\frac{22}{30}\right)$ Providing 600 mm x 750 mm lateral and Triangle left hand and right hand curve - - - do - 6 ft - - - do - 6 ft					

Continuation

Total Rs - 5120370=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	(TMB Page No- 43)				
	Qty - 6 Nos				
	CRP- 4038.01 / No				24552.00
23 21)	Providing 600mm X 450mm Rectangular school Board and Place Board - do - - - - do - - E/F				
	(TMB Page No - 43)				
	Qty - 3 Nos				
	CRP- 5441.15 / No				16323.00
24 32)	Providing Road Mar- king with hot applied thermoelastic compo- und with Bitumenous Surface - do - do - E/F				
	(TMB Page No - 44)				
	Qty - 100.40 m ²				
	CRP 850.92 / m ²				85432.00
25 33)	Providing Road Marking Paint Bands on Concrete Surface - do - - do - - do - E/F				
	(TMB Page No - 44)				
	Total				5246677.00

Sch. XLV-Form NO.					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				5585151 = 00	
				BF AB - 5552518 = 00	
				27885 = 00	
Cross 0.50 % below as				- 27763 = 00	
				Total as 5584755 = 00	
				5537325 = 00	
Less Previous Payment as				4601976 = 00	
				Total as 922779 = 00	
				935349 = 00	
(RD) 05/12/2021 J.E				M/S 05/12/2021 <i>[Signature]</i>	